

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4277 OF 2002

BHAI JASPAL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMNR., COMMERCIAL TAXES &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Samiran Borkataky, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Chandrasekharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Diwali holidays.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master