

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4277 OF 2002

BHAI JASPAL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT COMMNR., COMMERCIAL TAXES &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Charavorty, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Chandrasekharn, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at
length.

Hearing concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
Court Master

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master